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EVENT 17 Girls Open 400m IM                  
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Siobhan HARRISON 9  Warrington W   7:04.67    
 50m    48.37 100m  1:47.97 150m  2:37.74 200m  3:27.14 250m  4:29.10 300m  5:32.94 350m  6:19.90 400m  7:04.67 
    48.37    59.60    49.77    49.40  1:01.96  1:03.84    46.96    44.77 
 Nina RICHARDSON 9  Co Newcastle DQ SL-2L    

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Anya WOOLLISCROFT 10 Northampton   6:22.86    
 50m    38.79 100m  1:25.29 150m  2:15.05 200m  3:03.67 250m  4:00.59 300m  4:58.60 350m  5:41.20 400m  6:22.86 
    38.79    46.50    49.76    48.62    56.92    58.01    42.60    41.66 
2. Alex CLEMENTS 10 Co Sund'land   6:29.88    
 50m    41.55 100m  1:31.25 150m  2:18.53 200m  3:05.18 250m  4:03.53 300m  5:03.86 350m  5:47.30 400m  6:29.88 
    41.55    49.70    47.28    46.65    58.35  1:00.33    43.44    42.58 
3. Cassidy AMELIA 10 Newburn   6:39.21    
 50m    44.04 100m  1:40.45 150m  2:28.98 200m  3:18.83 250m  4:14.59 300m  5:12.75 350m  5:56.72 400m  6:39.21 
    44.04    56.41    48.53    49.85    55.76    58.16    43.97    42.49 
4. Charlotte MORRIS 10 Co Newcastle   6:40.43    
 50m    41.02 100m  1:31.93 150m  2:24.42 200m  3:15.96 250m  4:13.86 300m  5:13.35 350m  5:57.39 400m  6:40.43 
    41.02    50.91    52.49    51.54    57.90    59.49    44.04    43.04 
5. Amy CALLAGHAN 10 Warrington W   6:46.32    
 50m    48.77 100m  1:45.27 150m  2:35.69 200m  3:24.85 250m  4:19.49 300m  5:17.43 350m  6:01.57 400m  6:46.32 
    48.77    56.50    50.42    49.16    54.64    57.94    44.14    44.75 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Lucy WALTON 11 Co Sund'land   5:39.84    
 50m    35.44 100m  1:15.40 150m  1:57.24 200m  2:38.30 250m  3:31.97 300m  4:25.60 350m  5:02.81 400m  5:39.84 
    35.44    39.96    41.84    41.06    53.67    53.63    37.21    37.03 
2. Ellie HAWKE 11 Bo Stockton   6:01.24    
 50m    38.48 100m  1:24.67 150m  2:11.00 200m  2:57.76 250m  3:47.96 300m  4:39.83 350m  5:21.81 400m  6:01.24 
    38.48    46.19    46.33    46.76    50.20    51.87    41.98    39.43 
3. Victoria SHEPHERD 11 Bo Stockton   6:10.05    
 50m    40.62 100m  1:26.94 150m  2:13.75 200m  2:59.19 250m  3:52.12 300m  4:46.98 350m  5:30.52 400m  6:10.05 
    40.62    46.32    46.81    45.44    52.93    54.86    43.54    39.53 
4. Jessica THOMPSON 11 Co Sund'land   6:10.29    
 50m    39.91 100m  1:27.24 150m  2:14.35 200m  3:00.84 250m  3:54.16 300m  4:49.26 350m  5:31.26 400m  6:10.29 
    39.91    47.33    47.11    46.49    53.32    55.10    42.00    39.03 
5. Eleanor PINCHES 11 Tynedale   6:19.64    
 50m    40.95 100m  1:32.75 150m  2:20.51 200m  3:07.87 250m  4:01.49 300m  4:56.62 350m  5:39.36 400m  6:19.64 
    40.95    51.80    47.76    47.36    53.62    55.13    42.74    40.28 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Lucy E DAVIS 12 Gallica   5:21.91    
 50m    33.62 100m  1:13.27 150m  1:53.86 200m  2:33.18 250m  3:21.26 300m  4:09.91 350m  4:46.47 400m  5:21.91 
    33.62    39.65    40.59    39.32    48.08    48.65    36.56    35.44 
2. Tiana GORDON 12 Northampton   5:35.48    
 50m    35.30 100m  1:16.34 150m  1:58.79 200m  2:40.25 250m  3:27.64 300m  4:16.95 350m  4:56.51 400m  5:35.48 
    35.30    41.04    42.45    41.46    47.39    49.31    39.56    38.97 
3. Anna BARNES 12 Newburn   5:39.27    
 50m    35.55 100m  1:17.51 150m  1:59.96 200m  2:40.84 250m  3:31.77 300m  4:21.74 350m  5:01.37 400m  5:39.27 
    35.55    41.96    42.45    40.88    50.93    49.97    39.63    37.90 
4. Sophie HASTINGS 12 Co Newcastle   5:44.11    
 50m    35.59 100m  1:18.93 150m  2:06.66 200m  2:51.93 250m  3:39.58 300m  4:28.00 350m  5:07.03 400m  5:44.11 
    35.59    43.34    47.73    45.27    47.65    48.42    39.03    37.08 
5. Ashleigh WRENCH 12 Warrington W   5:44.98    
 50m    37.41 100m  1:21.15 150m  2:06.26 200m  2:51.04 250m  3:37.16 300m  4:25.18 350m  5:06.06 400m  5:44.98 
    37.41    43.74    45.11    44.78    46.12    48.02    40.88    38.92 
6. Katie J GAFFING 12 Gallica   5:46.11    
 50m    35.24 100m  1:17.27 150m  2:02.91 200m  2:47.63 250m  3:36.42 300m  4:26.95 350m  5:07.39 400m  5:46.11 
    35.24    42.03    45.64    44.72    48.79    50.53    40.44    38.72 
7. Megan RILEY 12 Co Newcastle   5:48.41    
 50m    33.96 100m  1:17.41 150m  2:01.55 200m  2:44.88 250m  3:34.10 300m  4:27.57 350m  5:08.70 400m  5:48.41 
    33.96    43.45    44.14    43.33    49.22    53.47    41.13    39.71 
8. Eleanor STEVENSON 12 Bo Stockton   5:49.16    
 50m    36.75 100m  1:19.55 150m  2:04.55 200m  2:49.12 250m  3:37.32 300m  4:26.61 350m  5:08.74 400m  5:49.16 
    36.75    42.80    45.00    44.57    48.20    49.29    42.13    40.42 
9. Alexandra BENNETT 12 Co Newcastle   5:50.93    
 50m    39.88 100m  1:27.98 150m  2:12.69 200m  2:55.76 250m  3:45.13 300m  4:35.09 350m  5:14.17 400m  5:50.93 
    39.88    48.10    44.71    43.07    49.37    49.96    39.08    36.76 
10. Toni PORRINO 12 Warrington W   5:55.39    
 50m    37.63 100m  1:23.57 150m  2:06.65 200m  2:49.25 250m  3:42.33 300m  4:35.90 350m  5:15.82 400m  5:55.39 
    37.63    45.94    43.08    42.60    53.08    53.57    39.92    39.57 
11. Kerensa WARD 12 Northampton   5:58.92    
 50m    39.32 100m  1:23.23 150m  2:07.92 200m  2:51.56 250m  3:44.38 300m  4:39.49 350m  5:20.14 400m  5:58.92 
    39.32    43.91    44.69    43.64    52.82    55.11    40.65    38.78 
12. Ekaterina CHETINA 12 Durham City   6:04.96    
 50m    37.89 100m  1:24.38 150m  2:09.74 200m  2:54.84 250m  3:46.68 300m  4:41.29 350m  5:23.77 400m  6:04.96 
    37.89    46.49    45.36    45.10    51.84    54.61    42.48    41.19 
13. Abbie GOULBOURN 12 Gates &Whick   6:06.80    
 50m    38.85 100m  1:24.80 150m  2:11.40 200m  2:57.46 250m  3:49.93 300m  4:44.17 350m  5:26.27 400m  6:06.80 
    38.85    45.95    46.60    46.06    52.47    54.24    42.10    40.53 
14. Sian THOMPSON 12 Co Sund'land   6:07.63    
 50m    38.23 100m  1:25.21 150m  2:13.67 200m  2:59.81 250m  3:51.98 300m  4:45.33 350m  5:27.31 400m  6:07.63 
    38.23    46.98    48.46    46.14    52.17    53.35    41.98    40.32 
 Naomi CRAIG 12 Ellesmere Co DQ SA-6L    
 Ottilie MARSDEN 12 Bo Stockton  DQ T-1L    
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EVENT 17 Girls Open 400m IM continued       
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Amelia C CANDON 13 Gallica   5:22.30    
 50m    34.05 100m  1:14.21 150m  1:55.62 200m  2:35.60 250m  3:21.55 300m  4:09.38 350m  4:46.08 400m  5:22.30 
    34.05    40.16    41.41    39.98    45.95    47.83    36.70    36.22 
2. Emma SINCLAIR 13 Co Sund'land   5:34.74    
 50m    35.26 100m  1:15.77 150m  1:58.85 200m  2:40.15 250m  3:29.50 300m  4:19.35 350m  4:58.01 400m  5:34.74 
    35.26    40.51    43.08    41.30    49.35    49.85    38.66    36.73 
3. Rachel HEESOM 13 Warrington W   5:38.11    
 50m    35.43 100m  1:16.29 150m  2:00.45 200m  2:42.84 250m  3:32.42 300m  4:21.96 350m  5:00.95 400m  5:38.11 
    35.43    40.86    44.16    42.39    49.58    49.54    38.99    37.16 
4. Rebecca M SWALES 13 Gallica   5:44.44    
 50m    37.82 100m  1:23.39 150m  2:08.06 200m  2:51.73 250m  3:38.59 300m  4:28.37 350m  5:07.49 400m  5:44.44 
    37.82    45.57    44.67    43.67    46.86    49.78    39.12    36.95 
5. Leah EVANS 13 Warrington W   5:46.65    
 50m    34.72 100m  1:16.14 150m  1:58.45 200m  2:40.35 250m  3:31.86 300m  4:26.55 350m  5:07.06 400m  5:46.65 
    34.72    41.42    42.31    41.90    51.51    54.69    40.51    39.59 
6. Soul Anne HALES 13 Northampton   5:47.65    
 50m    38.06 100m  1:21.70 150m  2:05.76 200m  2:49.37 250m  3:37.87 300m  4:27.77 350m  5:08.81 400m  5:47.65 
    38.06    43.64    44.06    43.61    48.50    49.90    41.04    38.84 
7. Hannah WALLIS 13 Warrington W   5:49.77    
 50m    37.12 100m  1:22.06 150m  2:05.19 200m  2:48.21 250m  3:40.71 300m  4:32.75 350m  5:11.67 400m  5:49.77 
    37.12    44.94    43.13    43.02    52.50    52.04    38.92    38.10 
8. Sophie ARMSTRONG 13 Co Chester   5:52.22    
 50m    36.42 100m  1:24.23 150m  2:07.75 200m  2:52.35 250m  3:43.33 300m  4:35.43 350m  5:14.89 400m  5:52.22 
    36.42    47.81    43.52    44.60    50.98    52.10    39.46    37.33 
9. Katy HOLE 13 Durham City   5:52.96    
 50m    38.74 100m  1:27.74 150m  2:10.25 200m  2:53.43 250m  3:43.97 300m  4:35.74 350m  5:14.90 400m  5:52.96 
    38.74    49.00    42.51    43.18    50.54    51.77    39.16    38.06 
10. Katie F HANDS 13 Gallica   5:55.27    
 50m    35.84 100m  1:20.98 150m  2:07.01 200m  2:51.98 250m  3:42.84 300m  4:35.57 350m  5:16.94 400m  5:55.27 
    35.84    45.14    46.03    44.97    50.86    52.73    41.37    38.33 
11. Shona CONNELLY 13 Gates &Whick   6:01.32    
 50m    36.97 100m  1:21.97 150m  2:09.20 200m  2:55.32 250m  3:46.24 300m  4:39.28 350m  5:20.91 400m  6:01.32 
    36.97    45.00    47.23    46.12    50.92    53.04    41.63    40.41 
12. Katie WREN 13 Tynedale   6:03.75    
 50m    37.08 100m  1:25.19 150m  2:12.35 200m  3:00.54 250m  3:51.13 300m  4:44.33 350m  5:24.24 400m  6:03.75 
    37.08    48.11    47.16    48.19    50.59    53.20    39.91    39.51 
 Aimee HARVEY 13 Warrington W  DNC    

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Kath WOOLSTON-THOMAS 14 Co Sund'land   5:05.51    
 50m    31.89 100m  1:08.51 150m  1:47.60 200m  2:26.35 250m  3:12.97 300m  3:58.92 350m  4:32.92 400m  5:05.51 
    31.89    36.62    39.09    38.75    46.62    45.95    34.00    32.59 
2. Megan L DAVIS 14 Gallica   5:10.61    
 50m    33.27 100m  1:12.06 150m  1:51.71 200m  2:30.24 250m  3:15.52 300m  4:01.71 350m  4:36.83 400m  5:10.61 
    33.27    38.79    39.65    38.53    45.28    46.19    35.12    33.78 
3. Phoebe LENDERYOU 14 Co Newcastle   5:11.55    
 50m    32.18 100m  1:09.40 150m  1:48.12 200m  2:26.60 250m  3:12.98 300m  4:00.31 350m  4:35.92 400m  5:11.55 
    32.18    37.22    38.72    38.48    46.38    47.33    35.61    35.63 
4. Charlotte MILLIGAN 14 Northampton   5:19.19    
 50m    32.72 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:50.96 200m  2:30.74 250m  3:18.37 300m  4:06.41 350m  4:43.58 400m  5:19.19 
    32.72    37.52    40.72    39.78    47.63    48.04    37.17    35.61 
5. Florie MCLEISH 14 Gallica   5:26.52    
 50m    33.86 100m  1:13.73 150m  1:55.87 200m  2:37.89 250m  3:24.23 300m  4:11.53 350m  4:49.77 400m  5:26.52 
    33.86    39.87    42.14    42.02    46.34    47.30    38.24    36.75 
6. Emily JONES 14 Co Leeds   5:27.19    
 50m    35.31 100m  1:15.67 150m  1:57.39 200m  2:38.19 250m  3:25.98 300m  4:13.87 350m  4:51.32 400m  5:27.19 
    35.31    40.36    41.72    40.80    47.79    47.89    37.45    35.87 
7. Catherine PARKER 14 Warrington W   5:28.36    
 50m    33.11 100m  1:12.38 150m  1:54.62 200m  2:35.10 250m  3:24.27 300m  4:14.67 350m  4:52.75 400m  5:28.36 
    33.11    39.27    42.24    40.48    49.17    50.40    38.08    35.61 
8. Leigh THOMPSON 14 Co Sund'land   5:33.68    
 50m    32.69 100m  1:12.83 150m  1:55.55 200m  2:37.56 250m  3:27.53 300m  4:18.12 350m  4:55.98 400m  5:33.68 
    32.69    40.14    42.72    42.01    49.97    50.59    37.86    37.70 
9. Sophie HARDY 14 Newburn   5:42.39    
 50m    36.31 100m  1:20.31 150m  2:03.52 200m  2:45.38 250m  3:35.00 300m  4:26.09 350m  5:04.19 400m  5:42.39 
    36.31    44.00    43.21    41.86    49.62    51.09    38.10    38.20 
10. Rebecca COY 14 Warrington W   5:43.05    
 50m    35.58 100m  1:17.31 150m  2:02.12 200m  2:45.39 250m  3:34.78 300m  4:24.80 350m  5:04.56 400m  5:43.05 
    35.58    41.73    44.81    43.27    49.39    50.02    39.76    38.49 
11. Kate FORBES 14 Warrender Ba   5:51.38    
 50m    36.66 100m  1:20.93 150m  2:05.70 200m  2:47.54 250m  3:39.69 300m  4:32.94 350m  5:12.39 400m  5:51.38 
    36.66    44.27    44.77    41.84    52.15    53.25    39.45    38.99 
12. Olivia WHITE 14 Co Leeds   5:51.69    
 50m    38.89 100m  1:25.55 150m  2:10.02 200m  2:54.84 250m  3:43.59 300m  4:32.88 350m  5:14.53 400m  5:51.69 
    38.89    46.66    44.47    44.82    48.75    49.29    41.65    37.16 
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EVENT 17 Girls Open 400m IM continued       
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Helen MCROBERTS 18 Warrender Ba   5:02.42    
 50m    33.12 100m  1:10.93 150m  1:49.86 200m  2:27.79 250m  3:11.47 300m  3:55.91 350m  4:29.86 400m  5:02.42 
    33.12    37.81    38.93    37.93    43.68    44.44    33.95    32.56 
2. Jessica THIELMANN 15 Co Newcastle   5:04.96    
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.99 150m  1:48.77 200m  2:28.59 250m  3:11.88 300m  3:56.63 350m  4:31.40 400m  5:04.96 
    31.42    36.57    40.78    39.82    43.29    44.75    34.77    33.56 
3. Kayleigh DAWSON 16 Co Newcastle   5:07.18    
 50m    32.49 100m  1:09.70 150m  1:49.46 200m  2:27.64 250m  3:12.72 300m  3:58.31 350m  4:33.04 400m  5:07.18 
    32.49    37.21    39.76    38.18    45.08    45.59    34.73    34.14 
4. Catriona BRUCE 16 Bo Stockton   5:07.52    
 50m    31.56 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:48.89 200m  2:28.74 250m  3:13.13 300m  3:57.98 350m  4:33.48 400m  5:07.52 
    31.56    37.16    40.17    39.85    44.39    44.85    35.50    34.04 
5. Lucy GORDON 16 Co Newcastle   5:10.82    
 50m    32.06 100m  1:09.37 150m  1:48.37 200m  2:28.26 250m  3:13.38 300m  3:59.68 350m  4:36.24 400m  5:10.82 
    32.06    37.31    39.00    39.89    45.12    46.30    36.56    34.58 
6. Danielle HUSKISSON 16 Co Sund'land   5:12.33    
 50m    33.56 100m  1:13.67 150m  1:54.16 200m  2:33.02 250m  3:18.98 300m  4:05.06 350m  4:39.21 400m  5:12.33 
    33.56    40.11    40.49    38.86    45.96    46.08    34.15    33.12 
7. Eleanor JACKSON 16 Wigan   5:17.92    
 50m    32.96 100m  1:11.28 150m  1:51.81 200m  2:31.78 250m  3:18.13 300m  4:05.66 350m  4:42.89 400m  5:17.92 
    32.96    38.32    40.53    39.97    46.35    47.53    37.23    35.03 
8. Alex ROBINSON 15 Co Sund'land   5:19.81    
 50m    33.45 100m  1:13.41 150m  1:55.57 200m  2:37.08 250m  3:20.43 300m  4:06.25 350m  4:43.22 400m  5:19.81 
    33.45    39.96    42.16    41.51    43.35    45.82    36.97    36.59 
9. Becky WILDE 16 Co Newcastle   5:22.42    
 50m    33.81 100m  1:13.58 150m  1:54.32 200m  2:34.04 250m  3:21.87 300m  4:10.17 350m  4:46.34 400m  5:22.42 
    33.81    39.77    40.74    39.72    47.83    48.30    36.17    36.08 
10. Sophie MCBAIN 15 Northampton   5:22.80    
 50m    34.89 100m  1:15.47 150m  1:57.54 200m  2:38.31 250m  3:23.98 300m  4:09.75 350m  4:46.86 400m  5:22.80 
    34.89    40.58    42.07    40.77    45.67    45.77    37.11    35.94 
11. Rachel SMEDLEY 15 Co Newcastle   5:27.57    
 50m    34.60 100m  1:14.23 150m  1:56.21 200m  2:37.49 250m  3:26.75 300m  4:16.36 350m  4:52.38 400m  5:27.57 
    34.60    39.63    41.98    41.28    49.26    49.61    36.02    35.19 
12. Abbey CUNNINGHAM 15 Newburn   5:33.83    
 50m    34.64 100m  1:14.72 150m  1:59.60 200m  2:42.64 250m  3:30.02 300m  4:17.64 350m  4:56.19 400m  5:33.83 
    34.64    40.08    44.88    43.04    47.38    47.62    38.55    37.64 
13. Kirsty ELLIOTT 15 Warrender Ba   5:35.89    
 50m    36.49 100m  1:18.33 150m  2:01.47 200m  2:43.11 250m  3:31.62 300m  4:21.75 350m  4:59.79 400m  5:35.89 
    36.49    41.84    43.14    41.64    48.51    50.13    38.04    36.10 
14. Katherine STEPHENSON 16 Warrington W   5:38.72    
 50m    35.04 100m  1:18.88 150m  2:03.85 200m  2:47.97 250m  3:36.18 300m  4:25.15 350m  5:03.07 400m  5:38.72 
    35.04    43.84    44.97    44.12    48.21    48.97    37.92    35.65 
15. Melissa WIDDRINGTON 16 Newburn   5:55.72    
 50m    35.63 100m  1:18.73 150m  2:03.29 200m  2:47.42 250m  3:38.20 300m  4:32.30 350m  5:14.60 400m  5:55.72 
    35.63    43.10    44.56    44.13    50.78    54.10    42.30    41.12 
 

EVENT 18 Boys Open 200m IM                   
9 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Marcus JOHNSON 9  Northampton   3:08.55       40.82  1:28.49  2:27.07 
2. Sam DYER 9  Northampton   3:20.39       45.63  1:36.32  2:39.25 
3. Jack FORD 9  Co Newcastle   3:35.58       48.80  1:49.67  2:48.29 
 Alex MCNEILL 9  Bo Stockton  DQ ST-       

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Adam POOLE 10 Warrington W   2:53.92       37.87  1:23.27  2:14.94 
2. Zak LOGUE 10 Co Newcastle   2:57.13       37.90  1:23.70  2:18.42 
3. Daniel FEATHER 10 Co Sund'land   3:07.88       42.65  1:31.78  2:27.71 
4. Josh GRANGE 10 Bo Stockton   3:09.68       41.75  1:29.34  2:28.11 
5. George DYSON 10 Northampton   3:10.18       44.48  1:33.39  2:29.00 
6. Thomas SMITH 10 Northampton   3:14.30       40.98  1:31.79  2:32.60 
7. James WEST 10 Bo Stockton   3:15.47       43.69  1:31.69  2:32.71 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. David RICHARDSON 11 Warrington W   2:40.70       36.53  1:15.66  2:04.68 
2. Joe BURRIN 11 Newburn   2:48.53       37.77  1:21.34  2:09.95 
3. Bradley HARRISON 11 Warrington W   2:49.54       38.27  1:20.18  2:12.01 
4. Matthew BRADLEY 11 Wear Valley   2:50.40       38.31  1:23.22  2:12.96 
5. Alfred PARDOE 11 Ellesmere Co   2:51.11       40.51  1:22.50  2:12.24 
6. Samuel THOMPSON 11 Northampton   2:51.61       38.02  1:20.99  2:12.70 
7. Oliver HOUGHTON 11 Warrington W   2:52.39       35.88  1:19.83  2:14.04 
8. James SPROSTON 11 Co Newcastle   2:53.04       38.06  1:21.41  2:13.32 
9. William BEAVAN 11 Gallica   2:55.40       39.68  1:24.62  2:16.21 
10. Harrison BARNFIELD 11 Northampton   2:55.61       39.61  1:24.58  2:16.59 
11. Brad REYNOLDS 11 Gates &Whick   2:56.98       40.78  1:27.13  2:19.29 
12. Mats Crisp 11 Harrogate   2:57.11       38.75  1:22.88  2:18.85 
13. Jacob WASS 11 Warrington W   2:57.43       39.46  1:22.23  2:18.43 
14. Keefe DOWNES 11 Northampton   2:58.26       40.00  1:26.84  2:19.92 
15. Declan PANG 11 Tynemouth   2:58.48       38.86  1:24.48  2:19.44 
16. Thomas SUTTON 11 Warrington W   3:00.87       42.09  1:27.61  2:20.28 
17. Matthew Patko 11 Harrogate   3:05.25       41.93  1:29.35  2:25.38 
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EVENT 18 Boys Open 200m IM continued                   
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Alasdair WRIGHT 12 Co Newcastle   2:33.11       32.10  1:12.42  1:59.11 
2. Andrew MCLAY 12 Warrington W   2:36.37       35.20  1:17.29  2:00.38 
3. Daniel MARSHALL 12 Bo Stockton   2:38.28       34.77  1:12.95  2:03.09 
4. Adam CHARLTON 12 Co Sund'land   2:39.01       32.90  1:14.76  2:02.87 
5. Jamie GARBUTT 12 Bo Stockton   2:44.06       36.23  1:19.33  2:08.52 
6. James ROW 12 Newburn   2:46.01       35.98  1:18.97  2:08.63 
7. Elliot HUGHES 12 Ellesmere Co   2:46.97       34.94  1:18.00  2:08.46 
8. Matty CUMMINS 12 Gates &Whick   2:47.10       38.31  1:20.43  2:10.86 
9. Aidan MCDONAGH 12 Bo Stockton   2:48.57       36.49  1:20.92  2:11.78 
10. Matthew Law 12 Harrogate   2:50.53       40.47  1:25.69  2:12.45 
11. Daniel EARLY 12 Bo Stockton   2:52.88       37.38  1:24.36  2:15.32 
12. James ROSS 12 Warrington W   2:57.20       38.48  1:24.32  2:16.75 

EVENT 18 Boys Open 200m IM  continued          
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Zak DAWSON 13 Co Newcastle   2:24.59       30.10  1:09.07  1:50.97 
2. Michael ROSS 13 Warrington W   2:28.06       31.46  1:08.68  1:53.46 
3. Joshua HOBBS 13 Co Newcastle   2:28.35       29.47  1:08.81  1:55.05 
4. Max BUTLER 13 Gallica   2:32.78       34.04  1:13.49  1:59.33 
5. Connor MAKIN 13 Gallica   2:35.23       35.71  1:17.24  1:59.93 
6. James WHITE 13 Tynemouth   2:36.31       34.11  1:14.85  2:02.80 
7. James WHITE 13 Gates &Whick   2:37.27       34.44  1:15.66  2:00.29 
8. Ewan MILLER 13 Warrington W   2:37.60       33.03  1:14.35  2:02.33 
9. Alex KIRTLEY 13 Co Newcastle   2:40.25       35.03  1:18.42  2:03.80 
